Program medici in ambulatoriu
	Adresa
	Specialitate
	Medic (Nume, Prenume)
	Grad profesional
	Luni
	Marţi
	Miercuri
	Joi
	Vineri

	Str. Al. Odobescu, nr. 1-3
	OBSTETRICA-
GINECOLOGIE
	NICOARA IOAN WILIAM
	MEDIC
SPECIALIST
	 
	 
	11.00-
13.00
	12.00-
13.00
	 

	Str. Al. Odobescu, nr. 1-3
	OBSTETRICA-
GINECOLOGIE
	NICOLAE NICOLETA
	MEDIC PRIMAR
	 12.00-
14.00
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Str. Al. Odobescu, nr. 1-3
	OBSTETRICA-
GINECOLOGIE
	OLARU FLAVIUS
ALEXANDRU
	MEDIC PRIMAR
	 
	 
	 
	08.00-
10.00;
13.00-
14.00
	 

	Str. Al. Odobescu, nr. 1-3
	OBSTETRICA-
GINECOLOGIE
	OPREA MARIA OLIMPIA
	MEDIC PRIMAR
	10.00-
11.00
	10.00-
11.00
	10.00-
11.00
	10.00-
11.00
	10.00-
11.00

	Str. Al. Odobescu, nr. 1-3
	OBSTETRICA-
GINECOLOGIE
	OPRIŢANU NATALIA
	MEDIC PRIMAR
	 
	 
	 
	 
	08.00-
11.00

	Str. Al. Odobescu, nr. 1-3
	OBSTETRICA-
GINECOLOGIE
	PĂTRAŞCU LIVIU
CRISTIAN
	MEDIC PRIMAR
	10.00-
12.00
	 
	13.00-
14.00
	 
	11.00-
12.00

	Str. Al. Odobescu, nr. 1-3
	OBSTETRICA-
GINECOLOGIE
	PIRTEA LAURENŢIU
CORNEL
	MEDIC PRIMAR
	 
	 
	08.00-
10.00
	 
	 

	Str. Al. Odobescu, nr. 1-3
	OBSTETRICA-
GINECOLOGIE
	PIRTEA MARILENA
	MEDIC PRIMAR
	08.00-
15.00
	08.00-
15.00
	08.00-
15.00
	08.00-
15.00
	08.00-
15.00

	Str. Al. Odobescu, nr. 1-3
	OBSTETRICA-
GINECOLOGIE
	POPA BRUTUS CAIUS
	MEDIC PRIMAR
	 
	09.00-
10.00
	 
	14.00-
15.00
	 

	Str. Al. Odobescu, nr. 1-3
	OBSTETRICA-
GINECOLOGIE
	RAŢIU ADRIAN
CLAUDIU
	MEDIC PRIMAR
	11.00-
12.00
	 
	14.00-
15.00
	 
	 

	Str. Al. Odobescu, nr. 1-3
	OBSTETRICA-
GINECOLOGIE
	SAS IOAN
	MEDIC PRIMAR
	14.00-
15.00
	12.00-
13.00
	 
	 
	10.00-
12.00;
14.00-
15.00

	Str. Al. Odobescu, nr. 1-3
	OBSTETRICA-
GINECOLOGIE
	ŞERBAN DENIS MIHAI
	MEDIC PRIMAR
	  8.00 -
9.00
	  8.00 -
9.00
	  8.00 -
9.00
	 
	 

	Str. Al. Odobescu, nr. 1-3
	OBSTETRICA-
GINECOLOGIE
	SIMION DUMITRU
MIRCEA
	MEDIC PRIMAR
	 
	09.00-
10.00
11.00-
12.00
	 
	 
	 

	Str. Al. Odobescu, nr. 1-3
	OBSTETRICA-
GINECOLOGIE
	ŞTEF CLAUDIA MARIA
	MEDIC PRIMAR
	 
	 
	 08.00-
10.00
	 
	10.00-
12.00

	Str. Al. Odobescu, nr. 1-3
	OBSTETRICA-
GINECOLOGIE
	TOMESCU LARISA
CRISTINA
	MEDIC
SPECIALIST
	10.00-
12.00
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Str. Al. Odobescu, nr. 1-3
	OBSTETRICA-
GINECOLOGIE
	ZAHNER MIHAELA
	MEDIC PRIMAR
	10.00-
11.00
	 
	 
	11.00-
12.00
	 

	Str. Al. Odobescu, nr. 1-3
	NEONATOLOGIE
	DOBRE MIHAELA
	MEDIC
SPECIALIST
	 
	 
	10.00-
11.00
	 
	 

	Str. Al. Odobescu, nr. 1-3
	PEDIATRIE
	FRUŞA ADINA
	MEDIC PRIMAR
	08.00-
15.00
	12.00-
19.00
	11.00-
18.00
	08.00-
15.00
	11.00-
18.00

	Str. Al. Odobescu, nr. 1-3
	NEONATOLOGIE
	JURESCU MADETY
MIRIANA
	MEDIC
SPECIALIST
	 
	 
	09.00-
10.00
	 
	 

	Str. Al. Odobescu, nr. 1-3
	PEDIATRIE
	MAN OANA
	MEDIC PRIMAR
	 
	 
	 
	 
	09.00-
10.00

	Str. Al. Odobescu, nr. 1-3
	PEDIATRIE,
NEONATOLOGIE
	OLARIU GABRIELA
	MEDIC PRIMAR
	 
	10.00-
11.00
	 
	 
	 

	Str. Al. Odobescu, nr. 1-3
	PEDIATRIE
	OLARIU SEBASTIAN
RAUL
	MEDIC PRIMAR
	 
	09.00-
10.00
	 
	 
	 

	Str. Al. Odobescu, nr. 1-3
	NEONATOLOGIE
	RĂDULESCU MARIA
IRINA
	MEDIC
SPECIALIST
	 
	 
	 
	09.00-
10.00
	 

	Str. Al. Odobescu, nr. 1-3
	NEONATOLOGIE
	ŢUNESCU MIHAELA
NARCISA
	MEDIC PRIMAR
	 
	 
	 
	 
	10.00-
11.00

	Str. Al. Odobescu, nr. 1-3
	PEDIATRIE
	ZINCULESCU MIHAELA
	MEDIC PRIMAR
	 
	11.00-
12.00
	 
	 
	 

	Str. Al. Odobescu, nr. 1-3
	OBSTETRICA-
GINECOLOGIE+ Planing
familial
	GAVRILIȚĂ BIANCA-
MIRUNA
	MEDIC PRIMAR
	13.00 -
20.00
	8.00 15.00
	8.00 15.00
	13.00-
20.00
	8.00 15.00

	Str. Al. Odobescu, nr. 1-3
	OBSTETRICA-
GINECOLOGIE+ Planing
familial
	HRUBARU ROLAND
LUCIAN
	MEDIC
SPECIALIST
	8.00 15.00
	13.00-
20.00
	13.00-
20.00
	8.00 15.00
	13.00-
20.00

	Str. Al. Odobescu, nr. 1-3
	OFTALMOLOGIE
	STOICA FLORINA
	MEDIC PRIMAR
	 
	11.00-
12.00
	 
	 
	 



